
 

 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM & 
RECOMMENDATION SUMMARY 

 

 

MEETING DATE: July 28, 2025 

PRESENTED BY: Juan Pablo “JP” Terrazas, P.E., Assistant City Manager 

AGENDA ITEM: Authorization to approve Change Order #11 with Texas Cordia Construction, LLC 
for Taylor Rd. Phase 1 to receive material into stock in the amount of $35,071.84 - 
Terrazas 

 
 

NATURE OF REQUEST: 

Change order is being requested to receive material into stock, City of Mission will receive 
material and pay full cost to contractor. Waterline items were previously deducted in change 
order #2 due to changes in the plans. The City has reviewed and approves the changes. 

 

BUGETED: Yes FUND: Taylor Road Project ACCT. #: 09-413-74910 

BUDGET: $  EST. COST:  CURRENT BUDGET BALANCE: $  
   

BID AMOUNT:   $ 

  

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: 

Approval 

 

Departmental Approval: Finance, Purchasing 

Advisory Board Recommendation: N/A 

City Manager’s Recommendation: Approval MRP 

 

RECORD OF VOTE:  APPROVED:  __________ 

    DISAPPROVED:  __________ 

    TABLED:   __________ 

________ AYES  

________ NAYS 

________ DISSENTING___________________________________________________ 


